Super Men

Pocket
Rockets

Pink Power
Girls

Mighty
Minnies

Pony
Renaissance Racinda
Nellsdale Johnny B Goode
Little Ceaser
Newoaksvale Prince Charming

Pony
Ryehall Belle Couture
Mynyddmorfa Susanna
Miniature Miracle
Ginger Rodgers

Pony
Ffynnonbach Sandman
Blaengwen Kato Star GBP
Linksbury Shazz
In it to Win It

Pony
Kilcranathan Princess
Blue lvy ii
Drombane Liath
Newhaven Millie

Pony
Little Impresario
Dromore Hill Boy
Thumbellina
Primsland China Doll
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Rider
480 Alfie Billington
235 Oliver Browning
577 Hector Condon
510 Rory Fitzgerald

Rider
337 Michael Kelly
481 Mia-Bella Long
711 Ashley York
424 Jack Derwin

Rider
308 Lois Taylor
538 Poppy Wiliams
628 Lilie Ritchie
405 Cara O'Connor

Rider
383 Rosie Collins-Beech
218 Maya Vijaya Chandran
270 Maisie Conway
551 Lillie Cash

Rider
522 Millie Whitaker
359 Jack Rush
622 Ellie Ellis
247 Darcy Willis

Faults

A D O BN

Faults

o o o

Faults

o o b

Faults

o O O o

Faults

o o o

Time
54.30
52.84
50.43
51.27
154.54

Time
59.61
56.24
50.39
51.64
158.27

Time
53.20
50.46
58.41
58.10
161.76

Time
54.01
52.50
56.34
48.73
155.24

Time
47.96
51.91
52.22
54.61
152.09

Faults

o h O O

Faults

o o o

Faults

A A~ O BN

Faults

o b~ O O

Faults

o o o

Time
54.58
53.73
49.19

157.50

Time

55.02
53.87
53.50
162.39

Time
53.24
53.57
57.35

164.16

Time
50.44
51.01
55.31

156.76
Time
52.20
50.07
54.07

156.34

Team Total

Team Total

Team Total

Team Total

Team Total

0

Total Time

312.04

Total Time

320.66

Total Time

325.92

Total Time

312

Total Time

308.43

JO Faults

4

4

0

JO Time

27.14

28.34

27.40

Place

4

49.38

56.9

56.64

46.46

55.03
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England

Wales

Ireland

Scotland

284
521
234
385

713
629
231
565

463
497

653
589
515
265

Pony

Priestwood Special Edition

Barleyfields Buttons
Hillviews Princess Anne
Lambay off Broadway

Pony
My Little Liesel
Knockmenagh Rocco
Onein a Million VI
Bellisimon Spartacus

Pony
Woodside Jerry-Lee
Tower View Lady
Tynnan Tuttle Pip
He's a touch of magic

Pony
Desireless D'Argnan
Dooneens Electric
Dunbarover IV
Colliyers Pal Joey

Rider
Alfie Bailey
Evie Whitaker
Harlow Wiek
Douglas Breen

Rider
Amelia Cook
Lili Ritchie
Oliver Browning
Poppy Dorise

Rider
Lily Lennon
Harry Kelly
Caitie McEvoy
Annie Hughes Kennedy

Rider
Harry Williams
Chloe Capper
Fenalla Adams
Kiki Arthur

Faults
0

» O © »

Faults

o O O

Faults

o O o o b

Faults

o O O © o

Time
58.38
60.58

57.55
176.51

Time
57.04

57.77
61.64
176.45

Time

59.73
53.14
56.62
169.49

Time
57.20
53.04
58.51

168.75

Faults

MO mo b»

Faults
12
12

0
0
12

Faults

o O O o

Faults

N N = N

Time
57.94
60.03

59.36
177.33

Time

58.95
58.44
61.59
178.98

Time
53.73
56.33
54.64

164.70
Time
57.61
53.89
57.37

168.87

Team Total

Team Total

12

Team Total

Team Total

4
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Total Time

353.84

Total Time

355.43

Total Time

334.19

Total Time

337.62

Place

2

12

0
4

69.47

59.84
60.02

53.26

60.63
60.46
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Scotland

Wales

England

Pony
Blakehill Supreme
Conzar Jane
Tynagh Sunshine
Mayfly Green Peter

Pony
Myshall Duncan
It's Bob On
De Mensinghes Flair
Ruby Brown

Pony
Jim Done
Mullagh Pride
Bella IX
Coppenagh Celtic Rebel

Pony
Blossom's Letterkeen Bett
Fifty Fruit
Astral Ruben
Sparkling Mr Gucci
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Rider
484 Charlotte Foley
220 Ellie Sheane
394 Ava O Neill
349 Harvey Oscar Foley

Rider
555 Jennifer McLeish
317 Jess Brown
272 Mia Coxon
590 Amy Capper

Rider
399 Eleanor B-Mason
445 Jessica Swait
208 Eleanor Townsend
261 Holly West

Rider
610 Alex Leggot
523 Evie Whitaker
571 Cora Dowey
548 Phoebe Crossman

Faults

» O b O

Faults

A O A~ O

Faults

o h O

o o

Faults

o ~h O O

Time

58.11
57.68
62.10
177.89

Time
60.49
62.19

62.96
185.64

Time
59.43

59.03
61.88
180.34

Time
55.14
64.31
57.77

177.22

Faults

o O o b

Faults
4

o O O o

Faults

Faults
0

o M O O

Time
57.93

55.84
64.22
177.99

Time

59.30
62.70
65.22
187.22

Time
60.09
57.09

63.31
180.49

Time
56.21
64.13
57.16

177.5

Team Total

Team Total

Team Total

Team Total

0

Total Time

355.88

Total Time

372.86

Total Time

360.83

Total Time

354.72

Place

8

0

43.12

42.25

12

4
4

67.66
58.74

60.23

61.88

60.37
58.79

59.75
58.45
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Scotland

Ireland

England

Wales

217
257
203
368

356
441
487
496

286
417
374
469

555
294
547
207

Pony
Builders Surprise
Boulabeha's Little Princess
Coppenagh Maguire
Queen Mac

Pony
RSK Pixie
Krisolito Van Orchid
SJ Caledonia
Tynan Bo Bo Bear

Pony
Off Limits
Causet Cuan
Dapple Grey Dew Drop
Our Billy Eile

Pony
Wilma Dan
Sam 003
Hollywood Princess Rosie
Trevadock Golden Pearl

Rider
Izzy Henderson
Lexie Lane
Lucy Black
Lucy McGregor

Rider
Ella Rush
Charlotte Foley
Medb Kinney
Cliodhna Mc Evoy

Rider
Kate Anderson
Evie Foster
Olivia Spooner
Arabella Henderson

Rider
Ruby O'Brien
Izzy James Wright
Izzy Townsend
Holly Jones

Faults
0

o O O o

Faults

o

A M O BN

Faults

o O ©o o

Faults
E
8
4
0
12

Time
64.60
63.81
66.19

194.60

Time
61.98

62.93
60.78
185.69

Time
61.20
65.20

60.81
187.21

Time

70.28
62.37
59.86
192.51

Faults

o b~ M O

Faults

A b 0 O

Faults

© o U1 ©

Faults
E
16
16
4
36

Time

64.42
63.63
55.20
183.25

Time
61.99
64.85

59.35
186.19

Time
60.22

74.60
62.66
197.48

Time

69.85
61.53
59.35
190.73

Team Total

Team Total

Team Total

Team Total

48

Total Time

377.85

Total Time

371.88

Total Time

384.69

Total Time

383.24
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JO Faults

4

0

JOTime

40.00

40.64

Place

66.43

63.63
61.37

66.23
66.93
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Wales

England

Scotland

Ireland

Pony
Rhencullen Tommy Tucker
Armene Du Costilg
Ashwey Patchwork Sparrow
Faith V

Pony
Goodwin Junior
PVJ Bella
Robe Ruadh
Blossom's Big Claim

Pony
Kilnacappagh Harry
Kandide Van Seven Oaks
Beechmont Romeo
Clonbolloge Lad

Pony
Little Smythe
Internikki
Michem Original
Wineport Junior

Rider
282 Lexie Corcoran
574 Cora Dowey
239 Olivia Chant
310 Evie Evans

Rider
697 Kate Anderson
260 Alfie Diaper
297 Ellin Gifford
612 Henry Leggott

Rider
273 Mia Coxon
324 Katie Ellen Mellish
259 Lexie Lane
591 Lucy Capper

Rider
411 Sam Widger
626 Ella Cash
422 James Cleary
351 Ruben Foley

Faults
16
8
16
0
24

Faults
4

h O 0 ©

Faults

o o mm

Faults

o O ©o o

Time
68.96
67.42

65.24
201.62

Time
65.18
65.62

63.79
194.59

Time
66.90

61.78
#NUM!

Time

63.14
63.03
64.42
190.59

Faults
19
4
27

50

Faults

0 O o o

Faults

o O o o

Faults

Time
80.89
66.18
88.87

235.94

Time

65.90

58.00

61.34

185.24

Time

#NUM!

Time
73.58
63.38

63.41
200.37

Team Total

74

Team Total

12

Team Total

Team Total

8
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Total Time Place  JO Faults
437.56 3
Total Time
379.83 2
Total Time
#NUM! 4
Total Time
390.96 1

JOTime

16

12

12

71.77

63.95

59.42

62.25

63.53
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