

	Pony	Rider	Faults	Time	Faults	Time	Team Total	Total Time	JO Faults	JO Time	Place
<b>Super Men</b>	Renaissance Racinda	480 Alfie Billington	0	54.30	0	54.58					
	Nellsdale Johnny B Goode	235 Oliver Browning	4	52.84	0	53.73					
	Little Ceaser	577 Hector Condon	0	50.43	0	49.19	4	312.04			4
	Newoaksvale Prince Charming	510 Rory Fitzgerald	4	51.27	4						4
			4	154.54	0	157.50					49.38
<b>Pocket Rockets</b>	Ryehall Belle Couture	337 Michael Kelly	0	59.61	0						0
	Mynyddmorfa Susanna	481 Mia-Bella Long	0	56.24	0	55.02					2
	Miniature Miracle	711 Ashley York	0	50.39	0	53.87	0	320.66			
	Ginger Rodgers	424 Jack Derwin	0	51.64	0	53.50			4	27.14	
			0	158.27	0	162.39					
<b>Pink Power Girls</b>	Ffynnonbach Sandman	308 Lois Taylor	0	53.20	0	53.24					
	Blaengwen Kato Star GBP	538 Poppy Williams	0	50.46	4	53.57					
	Linksbury Shazz	628 Lillie Ritchie	4	58.41	0	57.35	4	325.92			5
	In it to Win It	405 Cara O'Connor	0	58.10	4						4
			0	161.76	4	164.16					56.64
<b>Shooting Stars</b>	Kilcranathan Princess	383 Rosie Collins-Beech	0	54.01	0	50.44					
	Blue Ivy ii	218 Maya Vijaya Chandran	0	52.50	0	51.01			4	28.34	3
	Drombane Liath	270 Maisie Conway	0	56.34	0	55.31	0	312			
	Newhaven Millie	551 Lillie Cash	0	48.73	4						4
			0	155.24	0	156.76					46.46
<b>Mighty Minnies</b>	Little Impresario	522 Millie Whitaker	0	47.96	0	52.20					
	Dromore Hill Boy	359 Jack Rush	0	51.91	0	50.07					
	Thumbellina	622 Ellie Ellis	0	52.22	0	54.07	0	308.43	0	27.40	1
	Primslan China Doll	247 Darcy Willis	0	54.61	0						0
			0	152.09	0	156.34					55.03

## THE ENGLISH HOME PONY AT SOUTHVIEW 2025 - MINIS TEAM RESULTS

		<b>Pony</b>	<b>Rider</b>	<b>Faults</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Faults</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Team Total</b>	<b>Total Time</b>	<b>Place</b>		
<b>England</b>	<b>284</b>	Priestwood Special Edition	Alfie Bailey	0	58.38	4	57.94	8	353.84	3	9	69.47
	<b>521</b>	Barleyfields Buttons	Evie Whitaker	4	60.58	0	60.03					
	<b>234</b>	Hillviews Princess Anne	Hartow Wiek	9		E						
	<b>385</b>	Lambay off Broadway	Douglas Breen	0	57.55	0	59.36					
				4	176.51	4	177.33					
<b>Wales</b>		<b>Pony</b>	<b>Rider</b>	<b>Faults</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Faults</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Team Total</b>	<b>Total Time</b>			
	<b>713</b>	My Little Liesel	Amelia Cook	0	57.04	12		12	355.43	4	8	60.02
	<b>629</b>	Knockmenagh Rocco	Lili Ritchie	8		12	58.95					
	<b>231</b>	One in a Million VI	Oliver Browning	0	57.77	0	58.44					
	<b>565</b>	Bellisimon Spartacus	Poppy Dorise	0	61.64	0	61.59					
			0	176.45	12	178.98						
<b>Ireland</b>		<b>Pony</b>	<b>Rider</b>	<b>Faults</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Faults</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Team Total</b>	<b>Total Time</b>			
	<b>326</b>	Woodside Jerry-Lee	Lily Lennon	4		0	53.73	0	334.19	1	4	53.26
	<b>463</b>	Tower View Lady	Harry Kelly	0	59.73	0	56.33					
	<b>497</b>	Tynnan Tuttle Pip	Caitie McEvoy	0	53.14	0	54.64					
	<b>492</b>	He's a touch of magic	Annie Hughes Kennedy	0	56.62	0						
			0	169.49	0	164.70						
<b>Scotland</b>		<b>Pony</b>	<b>Rider</b>	<b>Faults</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Faults</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Team Total</b>	<b>Total Time</b>			
	<b>653</b>	Desireless D'Argnan	Harry Williams	0	57.20	0	57.61	4	337.62	2	0	60.63
	<b>589</b>	Dooneens Electric	Chloe Capper	0	53.04	4	53.89					
	<b>515</b>	Dunbarover IV	Fenalla Adams	0	58.51	0	57.37					
	<b>265</b>	Colliyers Pal Joey	Kiki Arthur	0		4						
			0	168.75	4	168.87	4					

## THE ENGLISH HOME PONY AT SOUTHVIEW 2025 - 128 PONY TEAM RESULTS

	Pony	Rider	Faults	Time	Faults	Time	Team Total	Total Time	Place		
Ireland	Blakehill Supreme	484 Charlotte Foley	4		0	57.93				4	67.66
	Conzar Jane	220 Ellie Sheane	0	58.11	4					4	58.74
	Tynagh Sunshine	394 Ava O'Neill	4	57.68	0	55.84	4	355.88	3		
	Mayfly Green Peter	349 Harvey Oscar Foley	0	62.10	0	64.22					
			4	177.89	0	177.99					
Scotland											
	Myshall Duncan	555 Jennifer McLeish	4	60.49	4					4	60.23
	It's Bob On	317 Jess Brown	0	62.19	0	59.30	4	372.86	4		
	De Mensinghes Flair	272 Mia Coxon	4		0	62.70				4	61.88
	Ruby Brown	590 Amy Capper	0	62.96	0	65.22					
			4	185.64	0	187.22					
Wales											
	Jim Done	399 Eleanor B-Mason	0	59.43	0	60.09					
	Mullagh Pride	445 Jessica Swait	4		0	57.09				4	60.37
	Bella IX	208 Eleanor Townsend	0	59.03	12		0	360.83	2	12	58.79
	Coppenagh Celtic Rebel	261 Holly West	0	61.88	0	63.31				8	43.12
			0	180.34	0	180.49					
England											
	Blossom's Letterkeen Bett	610 Alex Leggot	0	55.14	0	56.21				0	42.25
	Fifty Fruit	523 Evie Whitaker	0	64.31	0	64.13	0	354.72	1		
	Astral Ruben	571 Cora Dowey	0	57.77	0	57.16					
	Sparkling Mr Gucci	548 Phoebe Crossman	4		4					4	59.75
			0	177.22	0	177.5				4	58.45

## THE ENGLISH HOME PONY 2025 - 138 PONY TEAM RESULTS

		<b>Pony</b>	<b>Rider</b>	<b>Faults</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Faults</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Team Total</b>	<b>Total Time</b>	<b>JO Faults</b>	<b>JO Time</b>	<b>Place</b>		
<b>Scotland</b>	<b>217</b>	Builders Surprise	Izzy Henderson	0	64.60	12							12	66.43
	<b>257</b>	Boulabeha's Little Princess	Lexie Lane	0	63.81	0	64.42	8	377.85			2		
	<b>203</b>	Coppenagh Maguire	Lucy Black	0	66.19	4	63.63							
	<b>368</b>	Queen Mac	Lucy McGregor	0		4	55.20			4	40.00			
				0	194.60	8	183.25							
		<b>Pony</b>	<b>Rider</b>	<b>Faults</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Faults</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Team Total</b>	<b>Total Time</b>					
<b>Ireland</b>	<b>356</b>	RSK Pixie	Ella Rush	0	61.98	0	61.99			0	40.64			
	<b>441</b>	Krisolito Van Orchid	Charlotte Foley	4		0	64.85	8	371.88			1	4	63.63
	<b>487</b>	SJ Caledonia	Medb Kinney	0	62.93	8							8	61.37
	<b>496</b>	Tynan Bo Bo Bear	Clodhna Mc Evoy	4	60.78	4	59.35							
				4	185.69	4	186.19							
		<b>Pony</b>	<b>Rider</b>	<b>Faults</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Faults</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Team Total</b>	<b>Total Time</b>					
<b>England</b>	<b>286</b>	Off Limits	Kate Anderson	0	61.20	4	60.22							
	<b>417</b>	Causet Cuan	Evie Foster	0	65.20	8		9	384.69			3	8	66.23
	<b>374</b>	Dapple Grey Dew Drop	Olivia Spooner	0		5	74.60						0	66.93
	<b>469</b>	Our Billy Eile	Arabella Henderson	0	60.81	0	62.66							
				0	187.21	9	197.48							
		<b>Pony</b>	<b>Rider</b>	<b>Faults</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Faults</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Team Total</b>	<b>Total Time</b>					
<b>Wales</b>	<b>555</b>	Wilma Dan	Ruby O'Brien	E		E								
	<b>294</b>	Sam 003	Izzy James Wright	8	70.28	16	69.85	48	383.24			4		
	<b>547</b>	Hollywood Princess Rosie	Izzy Townsend	4	62.37	16	61.53							
	<b>207</b>	Trevadock Golden Pearl	Holly Jones	0	59.86	4	59.35							
				12	192.51	36	190.73							

**THE ENGLISH HOMW PONY AT SOUTHVIEW 2025 - THE 148 DEBUT TEAM RESULTS**

	Pony	Rider	Faults	Time	Faults	Time	Team Total	Total Time	Place	JO Faults	JO Time	
Wales	Rhencullen Tommy Tucker	282 Lexie Corcoran	16	68.96	19	80.89	74	437.56	3			
	Armene Du Costilg	574 Cora Dowey	8	67.42	4	66.18						
	Ashwey Patchwork Sparrow	239 Olivia Chant	16		27	88.87						
	Faith V	310 Evie Evans	0	65.24								
			24	201.62	50	235.94				16	71.77	
England												
	Goodwin Junior	697 Kate Anderson	4	65.18	12		12	379.83	2		12	63.95
	PVJ Bella	260 Alfie Diaper	0	65.62	0	65.90						
	Robe Ruadh	297 Ellin Gifford	8		8	58.00						
	Blossom's Big Claim	612 Henry Leggott	0	63.79	0	61.34						
		4	194.59	8	185.24							
Scotland												
	Kilnacappagh Harry	273 Mia Coxon	16	66.90	0		E	#NUM!	4			
	Kandide Van Seven Oaks	324 Katie Ellen Mellish	E		0							
	Beechmont Romeo	259 Lexie Lane	E		0							
	Clonbolloge Lad	591 Lucy Capper	0	61.78	0							
		0	#NUM!	0	#NUM!							
Ireland												
	Little Smythe	411 Sam Widger	4		4	73.58	8	390.96	1		4	62.25
	Internikki	626 Ella Cash	0	63.14	0	63.38						
	Michem Original	422 James Cleary	0	63.03	12							
	Wineport Junior	351 Ruben Foley	0	64.42	4	63.41						
		0	190.59	8	200.37							

**THE ENGLISH HOME PONY AT SOUTHVIEW 2025 - 148 PONY TEAM RESULTS**